Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Simone Bhana <SBhana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, 09 March 2022 14:56

To: BLA ONLINE; Church square; Club ADV; GCB; PublicEmailPTA2; PublicEmailPTA; JHB
Admin; JJA; Loftus; NFA: NGPA; PABASA; PPV; Yvanne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA;
StAP

Subject: RE: TiC APPLICATIONS BEFORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA Al ON THURSDAY 10 MARCH 2022

Attachments: TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY RCLL THURSDAY 10 MARCH 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters will be calted according the numbers on the roll. Only
counsel/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest should be muted. Please make sure your

background is clear and visible, avoid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hereunder:

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your comguter oi imobile app
here to iain the meeiing

Loz More | Meeting ontlons

Sl

Weim Regards
MS. SIMONE BHANA

High Court of South Africa

Gauteng Division Pretoria

Judge Secretary

¢fo Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002
P. O Box 67 Pretoria, CJ01

Switchboard: 012 314 9000

Email: SBhanz Djudiciary.org.za
Cell: 060 330 8408

I‘i hv,’.l' ‘i 7‘I Website: ¥ judiciary.org.za

SHYICE OF THE CHIEF JLSTICE |
REPURLIC OF SOUTH ATRICA |
]

Dizciaimer

The iliformation contained in this communication from the sender is confideniizl. It is intunded soleiy Tor uws by the racinicnt Inu
othars authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you ara hercby notifizd tha” any disciasire, coinying, ciistiibution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this infarmation is strictly prohibiied and may bz unlav.ful.

This araail has been scanned far viruses and malware, and may have bean automatically archived by Wimacast Lid, an innovater in
Sofeviare as a Sarvice (Saa$) for business. Providing a safer and more usesul plece for your nivman generatod data. Specializing in;
Secunty, archiving and compliance. To fina out more Click Here.




oy

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

{GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

{TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

10 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHAHLAMOHLAKA (AJ}

1. ADV M TROMP obo N.O DV Vs RAF 22011/17

2. SITINTES A RAF 40475/19

3. CHIDAC Vs RAF 20642/20

4. HUISAMEN M Vs RAF 43824/18

5. MAKHOBELA K Vs RAF 55915/17

6. TSHABALALA M VS RAF 58138/21

7. MOHAMID S M VS RAF 4271/20

8. GOBERDUN NO Vs RAF 14269/19

9. NKUNA RC obo KZP Vs RAF 72050/19

10. VAN LS - Vs RAF 48632/19

11. MASEKO NB Vs RAF 15283/19 |
12. MAKHUBELA TT VS RAF 60409/18 ;I| |
13. NGUBANE SA VS RAF 45894/19 |
14. JOSHUA IL VS RAF 89650/19

46477/19

15. PHILLIP § VS RAF




16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29

MASUKU E

LUSHAPA SN

SKOSANA MH

KAIEE MS

PHATHELA S

OMOBOLAL IO

DU PLISSIS AH cbo THOBANE
ADV M VAN ROOYEN obo M
GALELA TW

MATACHE MS

DUVENHAGE GDS
HOFFMAN M

ADV E BOTHA

. MBHELE Z

Vs

Vs

Vs

LA

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

LA

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

41965/18
30090/19
47948/19
24334/20
13861/18
8570/1%

46234/16
15110/16
43165/16
85299/13
88194/18
18209/21
30482/19

91661/19




