Yvonne Badenhorst

From:

Simone Bhana <SBhana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent:

Wednesday, 09 March 2022 14:56

To:

BLA ONLINE; Church square; Club ADV; GCB; PublicEmailPTA2; PublicEmailPTA; JHB

Admin; JJA; Loftus; NFA; NGPA; PABASA; PPV; Yvonne Badenhorst; Deon Gericke; PTFA;

StAP

Subject:

RE: TIC APPLICATIONS BEFORE PHAHLAMOHLAKA AJ ON THURSDAY 10 MARCH 2022

Attachments:

TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY ROLL THURSDAY 10 MARCH 2022.docx

Good afternoon,

Please note the directive for court proceedings with regards to the matters described in the subject box:

All matters will start on Microsoft Teams at 10:00. Matters will be called according the numbers on the roll. Only counsel/persons who makes submissions should unmute themselves. The rest should be muted. Please make sure your background is clear and visible, avoid windows as a background.

Please find the Microsoft Teams meeting link hereunder:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting Learn More | Meeting options

Warm Regards

MS. SIMONE BHANA



High Court of South Africa Gauteng Division Pretoria Judge Secretary

c/o Paul Kruger and Madiba Streets, Pretoria, 0002 P. O Box 67 Pretoria, 0001

Switchboard: 012 314 9000 Email: SBhana@judiciary.org.za

Cell: 060 330 8406

Website: www.judiciary.org.za

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimacast Ltd, an innevator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.



IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

10 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PHAHLAMOHLAKA (AJ)

1. ADV M TROMP obo N.O DV	VS	RAF	22011/17
2. SITINTE S	VS	RAF	40475/19
3. CHIDA C	VS	RAF	20642/20
4. HUISAMEN M	VS	RAF	43824/18
5. MAKHOBELA K	VS	RAF	55915/17
6. TSHABALALA M	VS	RAF	58138/21
7. MOHAMID S M	VS	RAF	4271/20
8. GOBERDUN NO	VS	RAF	14269/19
9. NKUNA RC obo KZP	VS	RAF	72050/19
10. VAN LS	VS	RAF	48632/19
11. MASEKO NB	VS	RAF	15283/19
12. MAKHUBELA TT	VS	RAF	60409/18
L3. NGUBANE SA	VS	RAF	45894/19
L4. JOSHUA JL	VS	RAF	89650/19
L5. PHILLIP S	VS	RAF	46477/19

16. MASUKU E	VS	RAF	41965/18
17. LUSHAPA SN	VS	RAF	30090/19
18. SKOSANA MH	VS	RAF	47948/19
19. KAJEE MS	VS	RAF	24334/20
20. PHATHELA S	VS	RAF	13861/18
21. OMOBOLAJI JO	VS	RAF	8570/19
22. DU PLISSIS AH obo THOBANE	VS	RAF	46234/16
23. ADV M VAN ROOYEN obo M	VS	RAF	15110/16
24. GALELA TW	VS	RAF	43165/16
25. MATACHE MS	VS	RAF	85299/19
26. DUVENHAGE GDS	VS	RAF	88194/18
27. HOFFMAN M	VS	RAF	18209/21
28. ADV E BOTHA	VS	RAF	30482/19
29. MBHELE Z	VS	RAF	91661/19